
place
temps de 

course
dossard Nom Prenom Sexe An_naiss Pays Cat Club

1 00:18:29 2 GABRIEL Manon F 2004 BEL U14 D SRHF

2 00:22:17 6 MACKELS Anna F 2005 BEL U14 D SC Elsenborn

1* 00:15:07 8 MAGIS Antoine M 2005 BEL U14 H SRHF

1* 00:15:44 1 BALLMANN Robin M 2005 BEL U14 H SC Malmedy

3 00:16:33 9 PARMANTIER Sam M 2005 BEL U14 H SC Malmedy
* problème de rollerski

1 00:17:18 7 MACKELS Daniela F 2002 BEL U16 D SC Elsenborn

2 00:19:42 3 GROSS Lea F 2003 BEL U16 D SC Elsenborn

3 00:20:05 4 HARTH Aurora F 2003 BEL U16 D SC Elsenborn

place
temps de 

course
dossard Nom Prenom Sexe An_naiss Pays Cat Club

1 00:02:47 JORIS Pierre Jr M 2006 BEL U12 H SRHF

2,8 km

parcours adapté



place
temps de 

course
dossard Nom Prenom Sexe An_naiss Pays Cat Club

1 00:29:31 22 CRENIER Samuel M 2002 BEL U16 H SC Elsenborn

2 00:35:30 48 SCHAUS Rémy M 2003 BEL U16 H SC Malmedy

1 00:32:33 47 VILZ Adriana F 2001 BEL U18 D SC Bütgenbach

1 00:26:38 27 GABRIEL Florent M 2001 BEL U18 H SC Elsenborn

2 00:37:25 41 TAGHON Maël M 2001 BEL U18 H SRHF

1 00:22:59 26 DEMARRE Thibaut M 1998 BEL U20 H SRHF

2 00:30:29 38 SEROT Titouan M 1999 BEL U20 H SRHF

DNF 23 DE RIDDER Tim M 1999 BEL U20 H SRHF

1 00:25:59 29 HELDENBERGH Nicolas M 1983 BEL Seniors H SRHF

2 00:28:02 28 GRODENT Jonathan M 1981 BEL Seniors H SRHF

HC 00:33:29 42 THIRY Lenaic M 1987 BEL Seniors H SRHF

3 00:34:32 21 BRAUN Andreas M 1985 BEL Seniors H SC Elsenborn

4 00:37:04 33 LEPERS Guillaume M 1996 BEL Seniors H SRHF

DNF 34 LEPERS Nicolas M 1991 BEL Seniors H SRHF

1 00:37:46 43 TILKIN Fanny F 1993 BEL Seniors D SRHF

1 00:24:39 32 LANGER Stephan M 1976 BEL Masters H1 SC Elsenborn

2 00:30:19 39 SERVAIS Manu M 1969 BEL Masters H1 SRHF

3 00:31:11 25 DELHEZ Christophe M 1973 BEL Masters H1 SRHF

4 00:33:07 49 MAASSEN Eric M 1974 BEL Masters H1 SC Elsenborn

5 00:33:24 36 PIERRE Vincent M 1974 BEL Masters H1 SRHF

6 00:34:23 45 VANVOLSEM Bruno M 1968 BEL Masters H1 SRHF

HC 00:34:40 46 VELIKANOV Mikhail M 1969 RUS Masters H1 SRHF

DNF 31 JORIS Pierre M 1970 BEL Masters H1 SRHF

1 00:31:59 35 MOYERSOEN Bernard M 1962 BEL Masters H2 SRHF

2 00:32:17 24 DEHOTTAY André M 1959 BEL Masters H2 SC Bütgenbach

HC 00:39:33 30 HOOZEE Johan M 1959 BEL Masters H2 KCC Gent

7 km



place
temps de 

course
dossard Nom Prenom Sexe An_naiss Pays Cat Club

1* 00:15:07 8 MAGIS Antoine M 2005 BEL U14 H SRHF

1* 00:15:44 1 BALLMANN Robin M 2005 BEL U14 H SC Malmedy

3 00:16:33 9 PARMANTIER Sam M 2005 BEL U14 H SC Malmedy

4 00:17:18 7 MACKELS Daniela F 2002 BEL U16 D SC Elsenborn

5 00:18:29 2 GABRIEL Manon F 2004 BEL U14 D SRHF

6 00:19:42 3 GROSS Lea F 2003 BEL U16 D SC Elsenborn

7 00:20:05 4 HARTH Aurora F 2003 BEL U16 D SC Elsenborn

8 00:22:17 6 MACKELS Anna F 2005 BEL U14 D SC Elsenborn
* problème de rollerski

place
temps de 

course
dossard Nom Prenom Sexe An_naiss Pays Cat Club

1 00:22:59 26 DEMARRE Thibaut M 1998 BEL U20 H SRHF

2 00:24:39 32 LANGER Stephan M 1976 BEL Masters H1 SC Elsenborn

3 00:25:59 29 HELDENBERGH Nicolas M 1983 BEL Seniors H SRHF

4 00:26:38 27 GABRIEL Florent M 2001 BEL U18 H SC Elsenborn

5 00:28:02 28 GRODENT Jonathan M 1981 BEL Seniors H SRHF

6 00:29:31 22 CRENIER Samuel M 2002 BEL U16 H SC Elsenborn

7 00:30:19 39 SERVAIS Manu M 1969 BEL Masters H1 SRHF

8 00:30:29 38 SEROT Titouan M 1999 BEL U20 H SRHF

9 00:31:11 25 DELHEZ Christophe M 1973 BEL Masters H1 SRHF

10 00:31:59 35 MOYERSOEN Bernard M 1962 BEL Masters H2 SRHF

11 00:32:17 24 DEHOTTAY André M 1959 BEL Masters H2 SC Bütgenbach

12 00:32:33 47 VILZ Adriana F 2001 BEL U18 D SC Bütgenbach

13 00:33:07 49 MAASSEN Eric M 1974 BEL Masters H1 SC Elsenborn

14 00:33:24 36 PIERRE Vincent M 1974 BEL Masters H1 SRHF

15 00:33:29 42 THIRY Lenaic M 1987 BEL Seniors H SRHF

16 00:34:23 45 VANVOLSEM Bruno M 1968 BEL Masters H1 SRHF

17 00:34:32 21 BRAUN Andreas M 1985 BEL Seniors H SC Elsenborn

18 00:34:40 46 VELIKANOV Mikhail M 1969 RUS Masters H1 SRHF

19 00:35:30 48 SCHAUS Rémy M 2003 BEL U16 H SC Malmedy

20 00:37:04 33 LEPERS Guillaume M 1996 BEL Seniors H SRHF

21 00:37:25 41 TAGHON Maël M 2001 BEL U18 H SRHF

22 00:37:46 43 TILKIN Fanny F 1993 BEL Seniors D SRHF

23 00:39:33 30 HOOZEE Johan M 1959 BEL Masters H2 KCC Gent

DNF 23 DE RIDDER Tim M 1999 BEL U20 H SRHF

DNF 34 LEPERS Nicolas M 1991 BEL Seniors H SRHF

DNF 31 JORIS Pierre M 1970 BEL Masters H1 SRHF

1 00:02:21 LANGER Stephan M 1976 BEL Masters H1 SC Elsenborn

2 00:02:26 BRAUN Andreas M 1985 BEL Seniors H SC Elsenborn

3 00:02:31 GABRIEL Florent M 2001 BEL U18 H SC Elsenborn

4 00:02:33 CRENIER Samuel M 2002 BEL U16 H SC Elsenborn

5 00:02:41 VILZ Adriana F 2001 BEL U18 D SC Bütgenbach

6 00:02:47 JORIS Pierre Jr M 2006 BEL U12 H SRHF

7 00:02:56 TAGHON Maël M 2001 BEL U18 H SRHF

8 00:02:59 HARTH Aurora F 2003 BEL U16 D SC Elsenborn

9 00:03:01 GABRIEL Manon F 2004 BEL U14 D SRHF

10 00:03:02 MACKELS Daniela F 2002 BEL U16 D SC Elsenborn

11 00:03:04 GROSS Lea F 2003 BEL U16 D SC Elsenborn

12 00:03:08 BALLMANN Robin M 2005 BEL U14 H SC Malmedy

13 00:03:47 MACKELS Anna F 2005 BEL U14 D SC Elsenborn

2,8 km - Scratch - Saint-Hubert 1er octobre 2017

7 km - scratch - Saint-Hubert 1er octobre 2017

parcours adapté - scratch - Saint-Hubert 1er octobre 2017


